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YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2025/03/22 08:15 .
##E (12:30 31 L) BAtaEERE 8:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
pl4 8:29:34.374 1:10.979 28.142
(55) B BES
1 8:17:02.354 58.675 30.787 27.888 (11) #ck BX
2 8:17:58.137 55.783 28.063 27.720 pl 8:17:18.015 1:04.617 29.501
3 8:18:53.767 55.630 28.068 27.562 2 8:18:26.454 1:08.439 28.432
4 8:19:49.209 55.442 27.998 27.444 3 8:19:23.132 56.678 28.572 28.106
5 8:20:45.286 56.077 28.361 27.716 p4 8:20:28.919 1:05.787 28.592
6 8:21:40.792 55.506 27911 27.595 5 8:22:51.200 2:22.281 28.010
7 8:22:36.331 55.539 28.081 27.458 6 8:23:47.932 56.732 28.431 28.301
8 8:23:31.723 55.392 27.952 27.440 7 8:24:43.680 55.748 28.232 27.516
9 8:24:27.707 55.984 28.536 27.448 8 8:25:39.112 55.432 27.814 27.618
10 8:25:34.335 1:06.628 27.917 38.711 9 8:26:34.597 55.485 28.016 27.469
11 8:26:29.880 55.545 28.165 27.380 10 8:27:30.135 55.538 27.976 27.562
12 8:27:25.089 55.209 27.771 27.438 11 8:28:25.582 55.447 28.069 27.378
13 8:28:20.082 54.993 27.816 27.177 pi2 8:29:38.191 1:12.609 28.079
(27) =83 FK (70) B S
1 8:17:05.862 57.153 28.556 28.597 1 8:17:03.649 56.881 28.841 28.040
2 8:18:02.320 56.458 28.269 28.189 2 8:18:00.375 56.726 28.692 28.034
3 8:18:58.609 56.289 28.854 27.435 3 8:18:56.833 56.458 28.543 27.915
4 8:19:54.080 55.471 28.118 27.353 4 8:19:53.064 56.231 28.389 27.842
5 8:20:49.396 55.316 27.932 27.384 5 8:20:49.503 56.439 28.445 27.994
6 8:21:44.962 55.566 28.037 27.529 6 8:21:45.801 56.298 28.517 27.781
7 8:22:41.362 56.400 27.889 28.511 7 8:22:42.137 56.336 28.235 28.101
8 8:23:36.916 55.554 27.979 27.575 8 8:23:38.471 56.334 28.425 27.909
9 8:26:30.190 2:53.274 28.114 27.377 9 8:24:34.634 56.163 28.387 27.776
10 8:27:25.472 55.282 27.871 27.411 10 8:25:30.874 56.240 28.404 27.836
11 8:28:20.560 55.088 27.754 27.334 11 8:26:26.944 56.070 28.306 27.764
p12 8:29:28.711 1:08.151 28.343 12 8:27:23.039 56.095 28.248 27.847
13 8:28:19.152 56.113 28.386 27.727
7) B2 BR
1 8:17:02.009 56.749 28.774 27.975 (13) BE% R
2 8:17:58.032 56.023 28.333 27.690 1 8:17:10.091 58.443 29.754 28.689
3 8:18:54.424 56.392 28.424 27.968 2 8:18:07.745 57.654 28.867 28.787
4 8:19:49.686 55.262 27.902 27.360 3 8:19:04.881 57.136 28.872 28.264
5 8:20:45.619 55.933 28.213 27.720 4 8:20:01.854 56.973 28.843 28.130
6 8:21:40.882 55.263 27.849 27.414 p5 8:21:03.510 1:01.656 28.841
7 8:22:36.412 55.530 27.918 27.612 6 8:23:22.711 2:19.201 28.410
8 8:23:31.523 55.111 27.796 27.315 7 8:24:20.051 57.340 28.878 28.462
9 8:24:26.874 55.351 27.945 27.406 8 8:25:16.544 56.493 28.430 28.063
10 8:25:22.089 55.215 27.959 27.256 9 8:26:12.917 56.373 28.404 27.969
11 8:26:17.875 55.786 28.329 27.457 10 8:27:09.557 56.640 28.581 28.059
12 8:27:13.930 56.055 28.159 27.896 11 8:28:06.249 56.692 28.572 28.120
pi2 8:29:09.329 1:03.080 28.687
(93) EE H&
1 8:17:16.893 57.062 29.093 27.969 (81) HHA %k
2 8:18:12.902 56.009 28.480 27.529 1 8:17:25.418 1:00.434 31.438 28.996
3 8:19:08.303 55.401 27.903 27.498 2 8:18:23.707 58.289 29.739 28.550
4 8:20:03.559 55.256 27.941 27.315 3 8:19:21.212 57.505 29.256 28.249
5 8:20:58.849 55.290 27.784 27.506 4 8:20:18.448 57.236 28.767 28.469
6 8:21:54.075 55.226 27.812 27.414 5 8:21:15.338 56.890 28.875 28.015
7 8:22:49.892 55.817 28.390 27.427 6 8:22:12.033 56.695 28.690 28.005
8 8:23:45.192 55.300 27.757 27.543 7 8:23:08.690 56.657 28.613 28.044
9 8:24:40.815 55.623 28.018 27.605 8 8:24:05.214 56.524 28.552 27.972
10 8:25:36.364 55.549 28.136 27.413 9 8:25:01.964 56.750 28.534 28.216
11 8:26:31.708 55.344 27.952 27.392 10 8:25:58.407 56.443 28.552 27.891
12 8:27:27.076 55.368 27.900 27.468 11 8:26:54.925 56.518 28.562 27.956
13 8:28:22.333 55.257 27.827 27.430 12 8:27:51.460 56.535 28.536 27.999
pi3 8:28:56.879 1:05.419 29.070
(61) #EHE HEA
1 8:17:11.845 57.404 28.760 28.644
2 8:18:08.190 56.345 28.322 28.023
3 8:19:04.307 56.117 28.251 27.866
4 8:20:00.474 56.167 28.315 27.852
5 8:20:56.550 56.076 28.268 27.808
6 8:21:52.603 56.053 28.320 27.733
7 8:22:48.696 56.093 28.304 27.789
8 8:23:45.026 56.330 28.639 27.691
9 8:24:41.109 56.083 28.322 27.761
10 8:25:36.742 55.633 28.038 27.595
11 8:26:32.389 55.647 28.072 27.575
12 8:27:28.065 55.676 28.120 27.556
13 8:28:23.395 55.330 27.877 27.453
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